
2021 Kentucky 4-H State Judging Contest Results 
 
Junior Division: 
 
Individual Halter 
 
1-Kedley Zimmerman Fayette Co 
2-Conlee Zonio Jessamine Co 
3-Grayson Osborne Bourbon Co 
4- Kindle Zimmerman Fayette Co 
5- Nora Tower Fayette Co 
6- Addison Banks Bourbon Co 
7- Kate Mattox Bourbon Co 
8- Kaydence Grant Allen Co 
9- Lars Isenhart Oldham Co 
10- Lucia Isenhart Oldham Co 
 
Team Halter 
 
1- Fayette Co 
2- Bourbon Co 
 
Individual Performance 
 
1- Grayson Osborne Bourbon Co 
2- Isabella Rose Hayes Fayette Co 
3- Beylah Davis Scott Co 
4- Lars Isenhart Oldham Co 
5- Kindle Zimmerman Fayette Co 
6- Kaydence Grant Allen Co 
7- Nora Tower Fayette Co 
8- Kedley Zimmerman Fayette Co 
9- Kate Mattox Bourbon Co 
10- Addison Banks Bourbon Co 
 
 
 
 
 
Team Performance  
 
1- Fayette Co 
2- Bourbon Co 
 
Individual Overall 
 
1- Grayson Osborne Bourbon Co 



2- Kindle Zimmerman Fayette Co 
3- Kedley Zimmerman Fayette Co 
4- Isabella Rose Hayes Fayette Co 
5- Beylah Davis Scott Co 
6- Lars Isenhart Oldham Co 
7- Kaydence Grant Allen Co 
8- Nora Tower Fayette Co 
9- Conlee Zonio Jessamine Co 
10- Kate Mattox Bourbon Co 
 
Team Overall 
 
1- Fayette Co 
2- Bourbon Co 
 
 
 
Senior Divison: 
 
Individual Halter 
 
1- Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott Co 
2- Camryn Mattox Jessamine Co 
3- Abbie Scott Barren Co 
4- Cora Hopkins Mason Co 
5- Savannah Roby Hardin Co 
6- Patricia Keys Hardin Co 
7- Ella Olds Oldham Co 
8- Lily Tyson Jessamine Co 
9- Luke Glasscock Hardin Co 
10- Freya Isenhart Oldham Co 
 
Team Halter 
 
1- Jessamine 
2- Hardin Green 
3- Hardin Blue 
4- Oldham 
 
 
Individual Performance  
 
1- Ella Olds Oldham Co 
2- Anna Turlington Hardin Co 
3- Caroline Olds Oldham Co 
4- Grace Grider Jessamine Co 
5- Cora Hopkins Mason Co 
6- Mikayla Clemons Hardin Co 



7- Lily Tyson- Jessamine Co 
8- Savanna Claggett Oldham Co 
9- Camryn Mattox Jessamine Co 
10- Daphnica Wood Allen Co 
 
Team Performance  
 
1- Jessamine 
2- Hardin Green 
3- Oldham 
4- Hardin Blue 
 
Individual Reasons 
 
1- Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott Co 
2- Daphnica Wood Allen Co 
3- Anna Turlington Hardin Co 
4- Luke Glasscock Hardin Co 
5- Makayla Post Hardin Co 
6- Cora Hopkins Mason Co 
7- Camryn Mattox Jessamine Co 
8- Emma Brown Jessamine Co 
9- Caroline Olds Oldham Co 
10- Mikayla Clemons Hardin Co 
 
Team Reasons 
 
1- Hardin Green 
2- Jessamine 
3- Hardin Blue 
4- Oldham 
 
Individual Overall 
 
1- Ella Olds Oldham Co 
2- Anna Turlington Hardin 
3- Cora Hopkins Mason Co 
4- Ashlyn Popiwczak Scott Co 
5- Camryn Mattox Jessamine Co 
6- Caroline Olds Oldham Co 
7-Daphnica Wood Allen Co 
8- Grace Grider Jessamine Co 
9- Mikayla Clemons Hardin Co 
10- Savanna Claggett Oldham Co 
 
Team Overall 
 
1- Hardin Green 



2- Jessamine 
3- Hardin Blue 
4- Oldham 
 

 

 

 


